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1-2 Boater JEFF MISAIKO CT E 5 5 21.10 0.00 4.66 21.10 5 5 18.43 0.00 4.34 18.43 39.53

1-11 Boater MATTHEW MARINELLI CT E 5 5 19.49 0.00 4.90 19.49 5 5 18.25 0.00 3.86 18.25 37.74

1-6 Boater GRADIE BEAULIEU RI E 5 4 15.18 0.50 3.92 14.68 5 5 20.69 0.00 5.02 20.69 35.37

1-3 Boater JOHN SCUNGIO RI E 5 5 24.32 0.00 5.92 24.32 5 5 9.07 0.00 9.07 33.39

2-17 Boater JACOB MARCANTONIO RI E 5 5 14.97 0.00 4.92 14.97 5 5 17.23 0.00 4.39 17.23 32.20

2-15 Boater ANTHONY VICCARO CT E 5 5 16.70 0.00 4.20 16.70 5 5 14.19 0.00 4.40 14.19 30.89

1-12 Boater KEITH CLEARY CT E 5 5 14.67 0.00 4.02 14.67 5 5 14.90 0.00 5.07 14.90 29.57

2-23 Boater ROB LAUFENBERG NJ MA 5 5 11.12 0.00 11.12 5 5 16.54 0.00 16.54 27.66

2-16 Boater JEREMY SADOWSKI RI E 5 5 11.58 0.00 11.58 5 5 15.25 0.00 15.25 26.83

2-26 Boater CHARLES JEDLICA CT E 5 5 10.45 0.00 10.45 5 5 16.33 0.00 16.33 26.78

2-21 Boater JAY CAPONIGRO CT E 5 4 19.51 0.50 4.72 19.01 2 2 7.32 0.00 4.20 7.32 26.33

1-14 Boater DAVID MATHIEU CT E 5 5 10.54 0.00 3.64 10.54 5 5 14.23 0.00 4.44 14.23 24.77

2-19 Boater TRAVIS PIZZULO NJ MA 5 5 13.79 0.00 4.11 13.79 4 4 9.92 0.00 9.92 23.71

2-25 Boater DONNY DIGGS NJ MA 4 4 10.80 0.00 4.57 10.80 5 5 12.06 0.00 12.06 22.86

1-1 Boater DAVE WILLIAMS NJ MA 3 3 11.02 0.00 11.02 5 5 11.28 0.00 11.28 22.30

1-13 Boater PETE LONGO NJ MA 3 3 7.16 0.00 7.16 5 5 14.09 0.00 14.09 21.25

1-7 Boater RUSSELL AWAD NJ MA 5 5 12.13 0.00 12.13 4 4 8.81 0.00 8.81 20.94

1-4 Boater SULLIVAN BROWNHILL RI E 5 5 10.25 0.00 10.25 5 5 9.31 0.00 9.31 19.56

D15 CT/NJ/RI  St. Lawrence River, Clayton, NY. 

Sept. 17-18, 2022
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1-10 Boater FRED PERRY CT E 5 5 10.78 0.00 10.78 5 3 8.79 1.00 7.79 18.57

2-27 Boater SAM LEARY CT E 5 4 17.38 0.50 4.53 16.88 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.88

1-8 Boater JAMES JOHNSON CT E 2 2 4.28 0.00 4.28 5 5 9.99 0.00 9.99 14.27

2-20 Boater MASON BELL NJ MA 2 2 8.29 0.00 4.32 8.29 2 2 5.75 0.00 4.08 5.75 14.04

2-24 Boater SCOTT RONDEAU RI E 3 3 6.09 0.00 3.30 6.09 5 5 7.22 0.00 7.22 13.31

2-18 Boater BOB DATTILO CT E 5 5 12.72 0.00 3.96 12.72 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.72

1-9 Boater GREGORY DELRUSSO NJ MA 2 2 3.11 0.00 3.11 5 5 8.68 0.00 2.65 8.68 11.79

1-5 Boater LOU BASCIANI NJ MA 1 1 3.84 0.00 3.84 3 3 7.53 0.00 5.13 7.53 11.37

2-22 Boater RICHARD VANN NJ MA 1 1 2.86 0.00 2.86 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.86

2-28 Boater MICHAEL MCMAHON NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 111 108 324.13 1.50 322.63 110 108 295.86 1.00 294.86 617.49

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL

1-11 Boater MATTHEW MARINELLI CT E 37.74

1-12 Boater KEITH CLEARY CT E 29.57

2-15 Boater ANTHONY VICCARO CT E 30.89

2-26 Boater CHARLES JEDLICA CT E 26.78 124.98 76.97 201.95

1-7 Boater RusseLL AWAD NJ MA 20.94

2-20 Boater MASON BELL NJ MA 14.04

2-28 Boater MICHAEL MCMAHON NJ MA 0.00

2-19 Boater TRAVIS PIZZULO NJ MA 23.71 58.69 63.29 121.98

Ranger Federation Bonus Winner: JEFF MISAIKO

TEAM TOTAL
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2-16 1-26 CoAngler JOE VENUTO NJ MA 5 5 15.83 0.00 15.83 5 5 14.21 0.00 4.03 14.21 30.04

2-26 1-22 CoAngler JORDAN BETTENCOURT RI E 5 5 16.79 0.00 4.32 16.79 5 5 11.21 0.00 3.56 11.21 28.00

1-1 2-7 CoAngler ERIC BABA CT E 3 3 10.79 0.00 4.01 10.79 5 5 16.23 0.00 4.32 16.23 27.02

1-10 2-6 CoAngler MARIO TUMMILLO NJ MA 5 5 11.78 0.00 11.78 5 5 13.56 0.00 13.56 25.34

1-14 2-8 CoAngler ROBERT RULL RI E 5 5 10.94 0.00 3.25 10.94 5 5 13.48 0.00 3.87 13.48 24.42

1-7 2-13 CoAngler RUSSELL PHILLIPS CT E 5 5 10.48 0.00 2.93 10.48 5 5 12.59 0.00 12.59 23.07

2-19 1-17 CoAngler CARLOS ESTEVEZ CT E 4 4 12.03 0.00 4.48 12.03 5 4 11.49 0.50 2.65 10.99 23.02

2-23 1-28 CoAngler JASON MYSLAK CT E 5 5 12.36 0.00 3.61 12.36 5 5 10.43 0.00 3.75 10.43 22.79

1-4 2-11 CoAngler TY CRISPIN NJ MA 4 4 7.72 0.00 7.72 5 5 14.32 0.00 5.36 14.32 22.04

2-28 1-23 CoAngler LEE TRACY CT E 5 5 14.88 0.00 3.62 14.88 4 4 7.07 0.00 7.07 21.95

1-3 2-14 CoAngler MICHAEL LEE NJ MA 5 5 14.04 0.00 4.03 14.04 5 5 7.69 0.00 7.69 21.73

2-22 1-25 CoAngler MIKE TALAGA CT E 5 5 15.23 0.00 4.98 15.23 3 3 5.73 0.00 5.73 20.96

2-18 1-16 CoAngler CHRIS MILLER NJ MA 4 4 8.63 0.00 2.95 8.63 5 5 11.95 0.00 3.69 11.95 20.58

1-8 2-12 CoAngler GUISEPPE ANDREOLI RI E 5 4 12.84 0.50 12.34 2 2 5.46 0.00 4.07 5.46 17.80

2-25 1-19 CoAngler RONALD HAAG CT E 2 2 7.94 0.00 6.24 7.94 5 5 8.95 0.00 8.95 16.89

2-24 1-21 CoAngler KYLE GILSON NJ MA 3 3 10.13 0.00 3.79 10.13 3 3 5.21 0.00 2.6 5.21 15.34

1-5 2-1 CoAngler NICHOLAS CORTINA CT E 1 1 2.87 0.00 2.87 5 5 11.32 0.00 11.32 14.19

D15 CT/NJ/RI  St. Lawrence River, Clayton, NY. 

Sept. 17-18, 2022
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1-12 2-2 CoAngler DARREN NOBLE NJ MA 3 3 3.36 0.00 3.36 3 3 10.10 0.00 4.02 10.10 13.46

1-11 2-9 CoAngler DOM MALAGA RI E 5 4 10.82 0.50 10.32 1 1 2.18 0.00 2.18 12.50

2-27 1-15 CoAngler COLE PUGGI NJ MA 4 3 9.48 0.50 8.98 1 1 3.42 0.00 3.42 12.40

2-15 1-18 CoAngler MIKE BELL NJ MA 5 5 11.97 0.00 4.16 11.97 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.97

1-9 2-5 CoAngler NORMAN BOUCHER CT E 1 1 1.01 0.00 1.01 5 5 10.26 0.00 3.47 10.26 11.27

2-21 1-20 CoAngler GARY RONDEAU RI E 3 3 9.27 0.00 9.27 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.27

1-2 2-10 CoAngler MIKE WOTANOWSKI NJ MA 2 2 3.06 0.00 3.06 5 5 5.82 0.00 5.82 8.88

1-13 2-3 CoAngler JOHN POE CT E 2 2 5.31 0.00 5.31 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.31

2-20 1-27 CoAngler JEREMY MARTINS RI E 2 2 3.26 0.00 3.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.26

2-17 1-24 CoAngler MICHAEL PAULICELLI NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.78 0.00 2.78 2.78

1-6 2-4 CoAngler MIKE ASPINWALL SR NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 98 95 252.82 0 1.50 251.32 94 93 215.46 0.50 214.96 466.28

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-9 2-5 CoAngler NORMAN BOUCHER CT E 11.27

2-22 1-25 CoAngler MIKE TALAGA CT E 20.96

2-23 1-28 CoAngler JASON MYSLAK CT E 22.79

2-28 1-23 CoAngler LEE TRACY CT E 21.95 76.97 ADD TO BOATERS

2-15 1-18 CoAngler MIKE BELL NJ MA 11.97

2-27 1-15 CoAngler COLE PUGGI NJ MA 12.40

2-16 1-26 CoAngler JOE VENUTO NJ MA 30.04

1-2 2-10 CoAngler MIKE WOTANOWSKI NJ MA 8.88 63.29 ADD TO BOATERS

140.26

TEAM TOTAL


